18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022
18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022
18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

201900367
201801189

201500625
202000385
202000425
201700401

199900362
201700660

201900834
202000393
202000033
201400392
202000122

201701324

202000221
201900930

202000364

11001311000620190036700

11001311000620180118900

11001311000620150062500

11001311000620200038500

11001311000620200042500

11001311000620170040100

11001311000619990036200
11001311000620170066000

11001311000620190083400

11001311000620200039300

11001311000620200003300

11001311000620140039200

11001311000620200012200

11001311000620170132400

11001311000620200022100
11001311000620190093000

11001311000620200036400

MUERTE PRESUNTA

UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
SUCESION

INTESTADA
PRIVACION PATRIA

POTESTAD
SUCESION
INTESTADA
LIQUIDACION

SOCIEDAD
CONYUGAL
SUCESION

INTESTADA
SUCESION
INTESTADA

UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
IMPUGNACION DE

PATERNIDAD
SUCESION

INTESTADA
PRIVACION PATRIA

POTESTAD
IMPUGNACION DE
PATERNIDAD
SUCESION

INTESTADA
ALIMENTOS-FIJACION

UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO

JAVIER ALFONSO

MARTINEZ ESGUERRA

MARIA DEL CARMEN

SEPULVEDA
WILLIAM FERNANDO

RONCANCIO

CASTELLANOS
ANGELICA MARIA

FORERO LOPEZ
LILIA MONTILLA
SEGURA

NORA NAYIBE

FERNANDEZ ARANA
GUSTAVO MEDINA

VELANDIA

HECTOR JULIO
BUENAVENTE

ELSA MARIA PINZON

SANTAMARIA
NOHORA LUZ

GONZALEZ ESCOBAR

JAIRO ABRIL LONDONO

RICARDO RODRIGUEZ

BUITRAGO
DIANA LILIAM RINCON

DIAZ

VICTOR MANUEL
SANTIESTEBAN
CORREA

BELARMINO BECERRA

CHAPARRO
YOLANDA POVEDA
FIERRO

MARIA DEL CARMEN

ALVAREZ

0/AL DESPACHO

HDROS JOSE MARIA  |AL DESPACHO

SERIEL PINILLA

0/AL DESPACHO
SERGIO ACUNA AL DESPACHO
SANCHEZ

0/AL DESPACHO

RICARDO ALEXANDER |AL DESPACHO

GARCIA VALENZUELA
0/AL DESPACHO

0/AL DESPACHO

HDROS DE FERNANDO |AL DESPACHO

TORRES ROA
ADOLFO ARTURO AL DESPACHO
ROLON VILLAMIZAR
MARISOL TASCON AL DESPACHO
TORRES

0/AL DESPACHO
PABLO ENRIQUE AL DESPACHO
PARRA BORDA

JULIE ANDREA TOVAR |AL DESPACHO

PULIDO
0/AL DESPACHO

NINI JOHANA CELIS ~ |AL DESPACHO
PINEROS

JULIO ALFREDO AL DESPACHO
RATIVA GOMEZ

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022
18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

201900408
201901508

202000458
202000475
201901284
201800918
202100250

202000079
202000218
201900785
201800239
201600891
202000249
200900014
201900853

201900764

201901305

11001311000620190040800

11001311000620190150800

11001311000620200045800

11001311000620200047500

11001311000620190128400

11001311000620180091800

11001311000620210025000

11001311000620200007900

11001311000620200021800

11001311000620190078500

11001311000620180023900

11001311000620160089100

11001311000620200024900

11001311000620090001400

11001311000620190085300

11001311000620190076400

11001311000620190130500

SUCESION

INTESTADA
ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
SUCESION

INTESTADA
SUCESION TESTADA

LIQUIDACION
SOCIEDAD
CONYUGAL
SUCESION
INTESTADA
HOMOLOGACION DE

ADOPTABILIDAD
ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
SUCESION

INTESTADA
SUCESION

INTESTADA
INVESTIGACION

PATERNIDAD
UNION MARITAL DE

HECHO
ALIMENTOS-

EJECUTIVO
ALIMENTOS-FIJACION

UNION MARITAL DE
HECHO
LIQUIDACION
SOCIEDAD

CONYUGAL
LIQUIDACION

SOCIEDAD
CONYUGAL

ANA VALERIA RAMIREZ

DE QUINTERO - JOSE

RAUL QUINTERO

ROCIO TORRES LOPEZ

MARIA DEL CARMEN

VELASQUEZ DE AVILA
MARTHA ABELLA DE

ARENAS

LUZ MARINA BECERRA

NIETO

JUAN VICENTE GARCIA

DONCEL
SARA SOFIA RIOS

SILVA
WILLIAM ALFONSO

GONZALEZ CANON
HERNANDO ANTONIO

REYES BURGOS
CARLOS AUGUSTO

VELEZ GALLEGO
YUDY ANGELICA

VASQUEZ PUERTAS
NELSY GAMBA

VANEGAS

LEIDY DIANA HERRERA

REY
LESVY PABON

GUERRERO
CARMEN ADRIANA

ALONSO ROJAS
DORIS YAZMIN NINO

BERNAL
BEATRIZ ADRIANA

GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ

0/AL DESPACHO

MAURICIO AGUIRRE  |AL DESPACHO

CESPEDES
0/AL DESPACHO

0/AL DESPACHO

HERNANDO BUITRAGO |AL DESPACHO

HERRERA
0/AL DESPACHO
0/AL DESPACHO
CAROLL XIMENA AL DESPACHO
HERNANDEZ CANON
0/AL DESPACHO
0/AL DESPACHO
MICHAEL YESID AL DESPACHO
BERMUDEZ
HDROS LUIS CARLOS |AL DESPACHO
VILLADA
DARWIN ANDRES AL DESPACHO
AVILA SANTIAGO
EDISON JAVIER AL DESPACHO
BERMUDEZ APACHE
HDROS GUSTAVO AL DESPACHO
DAZA RAMIREZ
MIGUEL EDILBERTO  |AL DESPACHO
ROJAS BEJARANO
EDWARD ALEXIS AL DESPACHO
SILVA ANGULO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

18/feb/2022

202000486

202100477
201901408

202100916

11001311000620200048600

11001311000620210047700

11001311000620190140800

11001311000620210091600

ALIMENTOS- FRAMY KATHERINE

EJECUTIVO FANDINO GULLEN
TUTELA NIDIA EUGENIA DAZA
GOMEZ
INVESTIGACION LUZ ESTHER GOMEZ
PATERNIDAD PATINO
REESTABLECIMIENTO | JOHANGEL JOSE
BRINEZ BRAVO -
GERARDO ENRIQUE

DE DERECHOS SANCHEZ

OSCAR MANUEL AL DESPACHO

RODRIGUEZ
COMPASS GROUP AL DESPACHO

SERVICE COLOMBIA -
MEDIMAS EPS-
COLPATRIA -

COLFONDOS
LUIS ANGEL GUAYARA |AL DESPACHO

ESQUIVEL
0/AL DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO

DESPACHO



